Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/15/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
01/16/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery 2 Shipping Address:
01/20/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Mark's Garden

Description

Ceremony Area

Cocktail

——

13838 Ventura Blvd.
Sherman Oaks, CA CA

Point of contact : Romina

FAbric Treatment to Cover Aprox

18'x 10'H in Orange Velvet
15x 10' H In Tamara Velvet with Pullbacks
25x 10" H in Ivory Velvet

Fabric To Create overlapping Back Drop

Ottomans - Standard Backrest Round
2-In oRange Velvet - 2 in tamara - 2 off white Velvets
23"Diam x 29"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Ottomans - Standard Pod
2- Orange Velvet - 2 in tamara - 2 off white Velvets
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table -
Multicolor

Any Color
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

White Canvas Linen For a stand up Table

36"x 40"H Hand painted to Have details in Black as Pleats and Other
Details

Garden Sofas - Dahlia Gardens - Inverted Sofa

Off white Paint With Details on Black - Cushion Off White with Black
Piping

70"W x 23"L x 41"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

Garden Accent & Coffee Table - Dahlia Gardens - Coffee
Table Oval

New Wood Top Everything Painted Off white with Details and Top
painted in Small details in Black

18"W x 36"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Garden Accent & Coffee Table - Dahlia Gardens - Accent
New Wood Top Painted Off white With Small Detail Painted in Black
20"RND x 20"H - Frame Color Upon Request
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Qtty

IN-0008055

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$45.00 T
$30.00 T

Total Ceremony Area

$275.00 T

$0.00 T
$400.00 T
$140.00 T
$110.00 T

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$270.00

$180.00

$450.00

$275.00

$0.00

$400.00

$140.00

$220.00
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Description

Custom Hand Painted Wall 12'x10'H Flat and Flat Muslin

Wall to Covr 30'x 10'H

Muslin with Hand Painted scene

White Linen wall 15'x10'H and Extra For Pullbakcs

Panels - Flat Arched Alcove
Painted in Ivory
8'W x 10'H

RECEPTION

50'x 10'H in Green Two tone Chiffon with Backing
Extra For Pullbacks and Over lapping Pullbacks

50'x 10'H in IvoryTwo tone Chiffon with Backing
Extra For Pullbacks and Overlapping pullbacks

Table Cloth. For a 12'x 48" Dining Oval Table
Ivory Linen with Orange Piping and Pleats

Table Cloth for a Sept Table

Ivory Linen with Orange Piping and Orange Pleats

Buffet And Display Tables - Oval - Multicolor

12'W x 48"D x 30"H - Can be custom painted or base covered in fabric

=gy Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'
\L Any Base
8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set

Chandeliers from Mexico ( Lamp Shades)
Chair Cover for Aspen Dining Chair in Stripes

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
18" X 21" X 32'H

Services
Delivery Team wedensday
Transportation

Thursday

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

Total Cocktail

1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $660.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $25.00

Total RECEPTION

6 $0.00
1 $0.00
4 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,035.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$660.00

$0.00
$0.00

$25.00

$685.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,170.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($2,170.00)
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Total: $0.00
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $0.00
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