



01/15/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery 01/16/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery 2 01/20/2025 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Mark's Garden 13838 Ventura Blvd. Sherman Oaks, CA CA

Point of contact: Romina

Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ceremony Area					
	FAbric Treatment to Cover Aprox 18'x 10'H in Orange Velvet 15x 10' H In Tamara Velvet with Pullbacks 25x 10' H in Ivory Velvet	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Fabric To Create overlapping Back Drop	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ottomans - Standard Backrest Round 2- In oRange Velvet - 2 in tamara - 2 off white Velvets 23"Diam x 29"H - Cover Color Upon Request	6	\$45.00	Т	\$270.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod 2- Orange Velvet - 2 in tamara - 2 off white Velvets 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	6	\$30.00	Т	\$180.00
		Total Ceremony Area			\$450.00
Cocktail					
	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - Multicolor Any Color 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	White Canvas Linen For a stand up Table 36"x 40"H Hand painted to Have details in Black as Pleats and Other Details	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
TWAN THE	Garden Sofas - Dahlia Gardens - Inverted Sofa Off white Paint With Details on Black - Cushion Off White with Black Piping	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	70"W x 23"L x 41"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request				
THE	Garden Accent & Coffee Table - Dahlia Gardens - Coffee Table Oval New Wood Top Everything Painted Off white with Details and Top painted in Small details in Black 18"W x 36"H - Frame Color Upon Request	1	\$140.00	Т	\$140.00
	Garden Accent & Coffee Table - Dahlia Gardens - Accent New Wood Top Painted Off white With Small Detail Painted in Black 20"RND x 20"H - Frame Color Upon Request	2	\$110.00	Т	\$220.00

		Qtty	Price		Total
	Custom Hand Painted Wall 12'x10'H Flat and Flat Muslin Wall to Covr 30'x 10'H Muslin with Hand Painted scene	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Linen wall 15'x10'H and Extra For Pullbakcs	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Panels - Flat Arched Alcove Painted in Ivory 8'W x 10'H	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
			Total Cocktail		\$1,035.00
RECEPTION					
	50'x 10'H in Green Two tone Chiffon with Backing Extra For Pullbacks and Over lapping Pullbacks	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	50'x 10'H in IvoryTwo tone Chiffon with Backing Extra For Pullbacks and Overlapping pullbacks	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Table Cloth. For a 12'x 48" Dining Oval Table Ivory Linen with Orange Piping and Pleats	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Table Cloth for a Sept Table Ivory Linen with Orange Piping and Orange Pleats	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Buffet And Display Tables - Oval - Multicolor 12'W x 48"D x 30"H - Can be custom painted or base covered in fabric	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
1	Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8' Any Base 8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set	1	\$660.00	T	\$660.00
	Chandeliers from Mexico (Lamp Shades)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Chair Cover for Aspen Dining Chair in Stripes	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 18" X 21" X 32"H	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
			Total RECEPTION		\$685.00
Services					
	Delivery Team wedensday	6	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Transportation	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Thursday	4	\$0.00		\$0.00
Please make che	cks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	ıcts:	\$2,170.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (0.00%): Packing (0.00%):			\$0.00
					\$0.00 \$0.00
Notes			- ,	•	
Notes		7	axes (tax excen	npt):	\$0.00

Total: \$0.00
Payments: (\$0.00)
Balance: \$0.00